
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Crestwood Preparatory College Uniform Store Hours Summer 2018 
  

 
For those of you who have a holiday during the month of August and you wish to purchase uniform items earlier, 

please contact davecunningham@sympatico.ca  so that we may arrange a time at your convenience.  

Please go to the Uniform shop (this room is next to the cafeteria) to purchase uniform items. Please be advised it 

is recommended that the purchase of uniform items be done in August, as the students tend to grow over the 

summer! 

 

Thank you. 

 

 Wednesday, August 15 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, August 16 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Friday, August 17 – 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 CLOSED SATURDAY - AUGUST 18 

 CLOSED SUNDAY - AUGUST 19 

 Monday, August 20– 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, August 21– 10:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, August 22 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, August 23 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Friday, August 24 - 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 CLOSED SATURDAY - AUGUST 25 

 CLOSED SUNDAY - AUGUST 26 

 Monday, August 27 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, August 28 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, August 29 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, August 30 – 10:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 Friday, August 31 – 10:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 CLOSED SATURDAY – SEPTEMBER 1 

 CLOSED SUNDAY – SEPTEMBER 2 

 CLOSED MONDAY- SEPTEMBER 3 

 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL – Tuesday, September 4 – 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Request for uniforms please contact Dave Cunningham at: 

 

E-mail: davecunningham@sympatico.ca  Purchase Online: www.paragonblu.ca  

 

*Just to let you know that uniform items are available for purchase during the school year every Monday 

in the uniform shop. Details will follow after the summer hours. 
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